Cooke County Cowboy Church - Rochelle Rondy (Gainsville, TX) - 12/02/2023

#10 MASTERS - 26 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Field
Liles
Lusk
Stone
Daniel
Hurt
Daniel

Lamont
Field

Kammerdiener

Daniel
Lusk

#11 Rookie (2 cap on sorter) - 58 teams
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Total  Total
Time Cattle
106.33 14
106.33 14
111.47 14
111.47 14
114.22 14
114.22 14
114.38 13
114.38 13
116.42 13
116.42 13
113.29 12
113.29 12
Total  Total
1 Cattle
172.07 28
172.07 28
166.48 26
166.48 26
169.16 26
169.16 26
174.58 23
174.58 23
170.48 18
170.48 18
174.83 17
174.83 17
117.91 17
117.91 17
109.47 12
109.47 12
101.22 9

Last Name

Livingston
Rondy
Esgalona
Sigala
Bonilla
Marquez
Daniel
Liles
Christian
Daniel
Hoenig
Lamont
Christian
Lamont
Daniel
Daniel

Kammerdiener

First
Name
Tim
Cynthia
Johnnie
Don
Duane
Jay
Duane
Don
Tony
Bryan
Nancy
Johnnie

First
Name
Casey
Jaden

Alvero

Jose

Jose
David
Nancy

Cynthia
Brent
Duane

Shantel

Don
Kelsie

Don
Nancy
Duane
Bryan

Amount
Won
$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$371.00
$371.00
$278.00
$278.00
$186.00
$186.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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#6 HC - 37 teams

Placing Time
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Powell Carey
Christian Kelsie
Ribeiro Flavio
Last Name First
Name
Christian Kelsie
Powell Carey
Christian Kelsie
Rondy Jaden
Liles Cynthia
Lusk Johnnie
Daniel Nancy
Livingston Casey

Kammerdiener Bryan
Napier Madison

Lamont Don
Rondy Jaden
Hurt Shirley
Livingston Casey
Baker Patty

Napier Madison

ALL LEVELS HC - 19 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3
4

4

101.22 9
56.07 10
56.07 10
Total  Total
Cattle
119.59 15
119.59 15
110.58 14
110.58 14
115.28 14
115.28 14
109.14 13
109.14 13
115.24 13
115.24 13
58.18 8
58.18 8
53 7
53 7
54.68 7
54.68 7
Total  Total
Time Cattle
102.65 20
102.65 20
95.47 17
95.47 17
112.25 14
112.25 14
103.53 11
103.53 11

Last Name First
Name
Field Tony
Kammerdiener Bryan
Field Tim
Lusk Johnnie
Daniel Duane
Stresen-Reuter  Scott
Field Trisha

Kammerdiener Bryan

Western Heritage 3 & Below - 29 teams

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$296.00
$296.00
$178.00
$178.00
$118.00
$118.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$182.00
$182.00
$122.00
$122.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Total
Cattle
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Last Name

Ribeiro
Ribeiro
Daniel
Overstreet
Christian
Napier
Hurt
Hurt
Hurt
Powell
Lamont
Lusk

First
Name
Ricardo
Flavio
Nancy
Todd
Brent
Madison
Shirley
Jay
Shirley
Terri
Don
Johnnie

Amount
Won
$278.00
$278.00
$186.00
$186.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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